

REF:TSL:SEC:2023/2 January 2, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 5th Floor Exchange Plaza, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: TVSSRICHAK
by NEAPS
Scrip Code: 509243
by Listing Centre

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR)

BSE Limited

Dalal Street, Fort,

M<u>umbai 400 001</u>

P J Towers

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), this is to inform you that the company has received intimation about loss / misplacement of share certificates, the details of which is given below:

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No	Certificate No	Distinctive No	No of Shares
Duleep Tharian Varghese	13286	68774	3615701 – 3615750	50
Duleep T Varghese	45453	37478	1881974 – 1882023	50
Udham Singh	486	566	403231 – 403280	50
		65500	3439011 – 3439060	50
Thansukhlal M Shah	39893	28458	1087276 – 1087300	25
jointly with Vijaykumar R Shah		45886	2357955 – 2358019	25

Thanking you

Yours faithfully for TVS Srichakra Limited

Chinmoy Patnaik Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. A14724

TVS Srichakra Limited

CIN: L25111TN1982PLC009414

Regd. Office: TVS Building, 7-B, West Veli Street, Madurai 625 001.

Tel:+91 0452 2356400, Fax: +91 0452 2443466 I Website: www.tvseurogrip.com Manufacturing Unit: Vellaripatti, Melur Taluk, Madurai-625 122, Tel:+91 452 2443300 23 DECEMBER 2022

TVS SRICHAKRA LIMIED MADURAI

RECEIVED ON 2-1. 2023

DULEEP THARIAN VERGHESE

NETTIMAED, RS POST OFFICE

THIRUVALLA - 689111

MOB: +91 98471 21606

EMAIL: DULEEP.VERGHESE@GMAIL.COM

Dup. 2nm no 344

INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

UNIT: TVS SRICHAKRA LIMITED

2ND FLOOR, KENCES TOWERS, NO.1 RAMAKRISHNA STREET, OFF NORTH USMAN ROAD

T NAGAR, CHENNAI - 600017

Dear Sir,

Sub: Loss of Share Certificate

Folio No. 13286

I am holding 50 shares of TVS Srichakra under the above mentioned Folio No. 13286. I regret to inform you that the share certificates have been unable to trace.

Hence I request you to send me the necessary documents for obtaining duplicate share certificate.

Also kindly update my Mobile No. and Email id as mentioned along with my address.

Thanking You

Yours Truly

DULEEP THARIAN VERGHESE

Enclosure: Copy of Address proof

Copy of PAN card

A communication received from the registrar.

TVS SRICHAKRA LIMIED MADURAI

RECEIVED ON 2 1. 2023

23 DECEMBER 2022

DULEEP THARIAN VERGHESE

NETTIMAED, RS POST OFFICE

THIRUVALLA - 689111

MOB: +91 98471 21606

EMAIL: DULEEP.VERGHESE@GMAIL.COM

Dup. In. n. 15

INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

UNIT: TVS SRICHAKRA LIMITED

2ND FLOOR, KENCES TOWERS, NO.1 RAMAKRISHNA STREET, OFF NORTH USMAN ROAD

T NAGAR, CHENNAI - 600017

Dear Sir,

Sub: Loss of Share Certificate

Folio No. 45453

I am holding 50 shares of TVS Srichakra under the above mentioned Folio No. 45453. I regret to inform you that the share certificates have been unable to trace.

Hence I request you to send me the necessary documents for obtaining duplicate share certificate.

Also kindly update my Mobile No. and Email id as mentioned along with my address.

Thanking You

Yours Truly

DULEEP THARIAN VERGHESE

Enclosure: Copy of Address proof

Copy of PAN card

A communication received from the registrar.

TVS SRICHAKRA LIMIED MADURAL

RECEIVED ON 2-1, 2023

INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PUT. LED

T. NAGAR CHENNAI" - 600 017.

DEAR Siris.

CORRESPONDENCE ALLPELL INDER PAUL SINGA MACHOTRA. FLAT I, OMKAR TOWERS SEETHAMMADHAPA VIRAKHAPATNAM-530013 (AP) 09848139977-MOBILE NO. 099492 57546 - PPSMALHOTRA (MY BROTTER)

RE: LOSS OF ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATE AND TRANSFER OF SHARES TO MY NAME.

FOLIO 486 (TVS SRICHARRA LIMITED)

My father MR. UDHAM CINGH MACHOTRA Expined ON FEB 01, 2004 at Visabhapartnam. We one mable to find the original share centification on it

has been lost | misplaced. We are attacking the death centrificate of my

- 1) FATHER UDHAM SINGH MACHOTRA

 (1) MOTHER PRITPAC KAUR

 (2) MOTHER PRITPAC KAUR
- 3 LEAGH HAR CERTIFICATE OF MY MOTHER PANCARD AND AND HAR CARD COPY OF INDER PAUL

Please arrange to send the procedure for transmission com resonance of displicate shores contificates Thanking gov.

Tons Sincerely

SINGH MACHOTER

Date: W th December, 2022

Vijaykumar Rasiklal Shah

8/1713, Deputy no Khancho, Gopipura,
Surat 395001

To,
Integrated Registry Management
Services P. Ltd.
Chennai

TVS SRICHAKRA LIMIED MADURAI

RECEIVED ON 2-1.2023

Sub. Procedure for Duplicate Certificate in Shares of TVS Srichakra Ltd.

Under Folio No. 39893

Dear Sirs,

With reference to your letter no.TVC/DUP_TRMN/1890893/26915 Dtd. 06/12/2022 for 50 shares of **TVS Srichakra Ltd.** under folio No. 39893. From your letter I came to know the name of Second joint holder i.e. Vijaykumar R. Shah i.e. myself hence I am sending herewith my Pan card and Aadhar card, Death Certificate of the first holder Thansukhlal M. Shah & I request you to kindly send me the procedure for Duplicate share cerificate of the shares.

Awaiting your earliest reply.

Yours truly,

Vijaykumar Rasiklal Shah

< 1 Poloh. Pater 2112 2116